keg. Fee Paid: Security Deposit Paid:	leg. Fee Paid:	Security Deposit Paid:
---------------------------------------	----------------	------------------------



445 Allentown Drive, Allentown, PA 18109 (610) 434-2644

## INFANT/TODDLER CONTRACT AGREEMENT/RATE SHEET

WEEKLY CHILE	CARE SCHED	JLE _	Full Time C	Care Pa	art Time Care	
Child's Name:				Date Care to Begin:		
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
Arrival Time						
Departure Time						
	sidered permanen <u>TUITIOI</u>	t, scheduled time NRATES:		e days each wee	eduled time. ek less than 9 1/2 hours	
		Full Time (Up to 9.5 hours per	Daily Rate - day) (Per day 1 to			
		(Op to 9.5 flours per	uay) (Ferday i to	9 1/2 110urs)		
Class	cludes Similac Pro	\$ 263.00	\$ 68.00 a, baby cereal, diape age appropriate.	ers, and wipes.		
	ER Classroom des meals, diaper	\$ 240.00 s & wipes	\$ 66.00			
also included,		resent for meal	time. If your child		afternoon snack are te, please call the	
arrival time and time is 7:00 am I have read the terms and cond MUST be paid child attends. closes at 5:00 papproved by M Handbook. I ag	d must be picke a and latest the of Family Handbo ditions for paym before care, for I agree to pay la pm) as per the F lanagement in a gree to give the o	d up no later that center is open is ok and Agreement of tuition battle my child to attent the pick-up fees family Handboodvance. I agree tenter two week's	an departure time is 5:00 pm. This ment for Child Care ased on this scheend. Tuition is due (including after ments and adjustments follow the Police	list above. Our ay be subject to Services and I dule. I understate in advance what to the above cies and Proces changes include.	to change. I understand the and that tuition hether or not the e or after the center	
Parent/Guardiar	n Signature:				Date:	
	ne Learning Cent				Date:	
For Six Month	s signature review: I have	reviewed my o	child's contract. (	Changes were 1	Date: noted.	
		-				